Rice Bran (Rice Bran) 23022020 137.060 Qtl 3,050.00 4,18,033.00
244 / 56.1721 Kg GUNNY BAGS 55KG

4,18,033.00
Output CGST 2.5% 2.50 % 10,450.83
Output SGST 2.5% 2.50 % 10,450.83

Lorry No : TN 25 A 5952
Owner :
Driver :
Ph.No :
D.L.No. :
Through : Direct
RRMA No. :

TOTAL 4,38,934.66
Rupees : Four Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four and Sixty Six paise Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC TotalState TaxCentral TaxTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

23022020 20,901.6610,450.832.50%10,450.832.50%4,18,033.00
Total 20,901.6610,450.8310,450.834,18,033.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : INR Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred One and Sixty Six paise Only